MEIA MARATONA BRUSQUE

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

293
267
19
214
285
238
82
16
112

99
168
331

21
128

81
202
236
144

83

13
100

300
312

306
26
296
200
211
118

Nome
SIDINEI FERREIRA
MARCIO PASQUALINI MUNCH
RAFAEL OLIVEIRA
MARCOS ANTONIO BOOS
DANIEL GEVAERD MULLER
RONALDO LUIS CARDOSO
ADRIANO DRAGO
ORLEY GROMOSKI
ANDERSON ROSSI TIAGO
EDUARDO TAVARES
MARCIANO ZENETTIN DE SOUZA
DANIEL KLAIN
KAIO FERNANDES
WILTON SOUZA
DJONATAN ANDREI TAVARES
LOURENGO
JOAO BATISTA REUS VIEIRA
ROGERIO GOES
ADO LUCHESI
CRISTIAN VENTURI
LYON CUMERLATTO

LUIZ OCTAVIO GUIZZO COUTO
COMPARIN

CHARLES MONTIBELLER
NICOLAS ARTULINO SCHIMITT
JONATHAN SANTOS

LUIZ JUMES

DJONATAN MACHADO FERRETTI
MAURICIO THAIS

JEFFERSON JOAQUIM CAMACHO
LUSIANO GUTKOSKI

ERICH MAX KARING

Relatério emitido em 27/07/2016 as 11:37:52
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ldd.

27
38
26
19
33
22
23
41
29
26
37
17
36
20
26
31
38
55
46
25
14
25

34
25
16
32
29
52
28
31
37

Faixa CIL.Fx.
M2529 -
M3539 -
M2529 -
M1824 -
M3034 -
M1824 1
mM1824 2
M4044 1
M2529 1
M2529 2
M3539 1
MO0017 1
M3539 2
M1824 3
M2529 3
M3034 1
M3539 3
M5559 1
M4549 1
M2529 4
M0017 2
M2529 5
M3034 2
M2529 6
MO0017 3
M3034 3
M2529 7
M5054 1
M2529 8
M3034 4
M3539 4

Equipe
SFRUNNING
REAL VIDROS
AAPAB
NAO TENHO
SEM EQUIPE
NAO TENHO
CLEITON COSTA
AAPAB
FAMILIA TIAGO
AAPAB
ECOVILLE BRASIL
NAO TENHO
VAS CORRIDA
AAPAB
LIKE RUNNING
CIA DOS CAVALOS
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
CLEITON COSTA
AAPAB
EDUCATIVE

TONI TRAINER
TONI TRAINER
AAPAB
TONI TRAINER
ACADEMIA NEW CORPORE
SPF RUNNING
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO

GK GISELE PEREIRA KARING
PERSONAL TRAINER

Tempo
00:16:02
00:16:10
00:16:18
00:17:38
00:18:01
00:18:16
00:18:21
00:18:36
00:18:50
00:18:54
00:18:56
00:19:04
00:19:07
00:19:19
00:19:17
00:19:22
00:19:41
00:19:42
00:19:53
00:20:08
00:20:19
00:20:23

00:20:33
00:20:52
00:21:02
00:20:59
00:21:14
00:21:20
00:21:45
00:21:33

00:22:40

Pagina:

Liquido
00:16:01
00:16:10
00:16:17
00:17:36
00:17:59
00:18:01
00:18:19
00:18:35
00:18:49
00:18:53
00:18:53
00:19:03
00:19:05
00:19:14
00:19:15
00:19:20
00:19:37
00:19:40
00:19:49
00:20:05
00:20:17
00:20:20

00:20:32
00:20:49
00:20:59
00:20:59
00:21:11
00:21:13
00:21:25
00:21:31

00:22:01



MEIA MARATONA BRUSQUE

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45

46
a7

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Num.

353
282
362
43
256
315
38
70
345
140

90
314
299

23

294
141

80
40
215
287
125
39
172
237
301
113
156
192
207
234
317

Nome
MARCIANO HECH
SIDNEI BURG
MAURICIO COSTA
JOSE PAULO DE SIMAS FRUTUOSO
WOLNEY APARECIDO VIRTUOSA
ROGERIO TOMIO
DANIEL BASTIANI
GILBERTO O. MIANES
TIAGO HELLMANN
TIAGO FELIPE BUTCH

JEAN CRISTIANO SCHORK
RAFAEL ANTUNES PEREIRA
ANDRE RODRIGO GAMBA
EDSON SIDNEY GIELOW

JULIANO ANSELMO LERMEN
VINICIUS RICARDO VICENTINI

MAICON PEDRINI

EDUARDO PIRES FERREIRA
MARCOS DE CARVALHO ROCHA
MAIKON LEMOS

EVANDRO SAPELLI

DOUGLAS FLORES

EDER ROTHERMEL

ROGERIO SCHLINDWEIN
CRISTIANO BATISTA DA CRUZ
GILSON ALVES DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO DAMACENO SILVA
HALLEY SCHAEFER

LUAN RODRIGUES

RODRIGO LEITE

GABRIEL GIRARDI

Relatério emitido em 27/07/2016 as 11:37:52
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ldd.

39
30
37
19
21
33
17
51
17
29

27
25
36
45

42
35

25
19
30
28
35
19
36
48
43
34
62
19
22
31
21

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3539 5
M3034 5
M3539 6
M1824 4
M1824 5
M3034 6
M0017 4
M5054 2
MO0017 5
M2529 9
M2529 10
M2529 11
M3539 7
M4549 2
M4044 2
M3539 8
M2529 12
M1824 6
M3034 7
M2529 13
M3539 9
M1824 7
M3539 10
M4549 3
M4044 3
M3034 8
M6064 1
M1824 8
M1824 9
M3034 9
M1824 10

Equipe

RVB MALHAS

ARRAZANTTY
NAO TENHO
TONI TRAINER
ARRAZANTTY
CAIXA
WT ENERGY

MEUS DIAS - POR UMA VIDA
MAIS LEVE

CORRERIA
TONI TRAINER
TONI TRAINER

18 BATALHAO DE POLICIA
MILITAR

SPF RUNNING

MEUS DIAS - POR UMA VIDA
MAIS LEVE

CCN ACADEMIA
ARRAZANTTY
NAO TENHO
SEM EQUIPE
IRIA SAPELLI
ARRAZANTTY
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
TONI TRAINER
FAMILIA TIAGO
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO

TOP RUNNERS

Tempo
00:22:09
00:22:55
00:22:24
00:22:27
00:22:35
00:22:45
00:22:39
00:22:45
00:23:01

00:22:59

00:22:59
00:23:09
00:23:17

00:23:34

00:23:14

00:23:16

00:23:46
00:23:45
00:24:02
00:24:08
00:24:09
00:24:00
00:24:06
00:24:48
00:24:18
00:24:32
00:24:55
00:25:05
00:25:05
00:25:30
00:25:13

Pagina:

Liquido
00:22:06
00:22:20
00:22:20
00:22:24
00:22:24
00:22:28
00:22:36
00:22:42
00:22:52

00:22:53

00:22:56
00:22:58
00:23:02

00:23:03

00:23:03

00:23:10

00:23:23
00:23:41
00:23:42
00:23:42
00:23:46
00:23:56
00:24:01
00:24:08
00:24:09
00:24:31
00:24:43
00:24:57
00:25:00
00:25:03
00:25:05



MEIA MARATONA BRUSQUE

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Num.

292
88
143
105
173
239
41
158
266
51
361
133
166
54
96

131
220
24
77
247
355
303
68
169
232
73
213
352
350
109
106
216

Nome
MARINO ALVES DIAS
FABRICIO JOSE STEDILE
ADAMO ZEN
EDILTON BEZERRA JUNIOR
EDUARDO FISCHER
ROQUE RAUL ANDREGHETONI
FILIPE KNIHS
ARTHUR LAMIM
SERGIO LUIS SEGURO
DANIEL APPEL COELHO
KASTO DANOLD
RAFAEL DE SOUZA
CRISTIANO ZUCHETTO MAGNUS
ANDREI LUIZ KOHLER
CARLOS EDUARDO STEDILE

PAULO WAISMANN
MAURO CESAR GOMES DE SOUZA
ALESSANDRO TONELLI JOHN
MAURICIO ZAMBONETTI

SERGIO DE SOUZA

PAULO ROBERTO GONGALVES
DIOGO GONCALVES

FABIO DEMETRIUS SCHMITZ
DANILO DA SILVA TEIXEIRA
RICARDO PRUNER

RENATO KUCHENBECKER

MAICO TOMASI

MANOEL JOAO BENTO

JOSE LIMA GOMES

OTAVIO STRAZZER JUNIOR
EVERALDO BATISTA

MARCOS JUNIOR ROSA

Relatério emitido em 27/07/2016 as 11:37:52
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ldd.

50
23
41
36
26
53
19
20
38
36
38
44
34
19
23

29
51
48
29
55
40
30
43
35
29
56
33
65
61
51
46
35

Faixa CI.Fx.
M5054 3
M1824 11
M4044 4
M3539 11
M2529 14
M5054 4
M1824 12
M1824 13
M3539 12
M3539 13
M3539 14
M4044 5
M3034 10
M1824 14
M1824 15
M2529 15
M5054 5
M4549 4
M2529 16
M5559 2
M4044 6
M3034 11
M4044 7
M3539 15
M2529 17
M5559 3
M3034 12
M6570 1
M6064 2
M5054 6
M4549 5
M3539 16

Equipe
SESI
CORRERIA
NAO TENHO
EXTREME/ATL
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
ARRAZANTTY
NAO TENHO
POSTO CRS
AVULSO

LIKE RUNNING
NAO TENHO
BETO ESTAMPARIA

CRUZEIRO ESPORTE CLUBE
AYMORE

LIKE RUNNING
NAO TENHO
ACADEMIA NEW CORPORE
CAIXA BRUSQUE
NAO TENHO

TONI TRAINER
CAIXA
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
CAIXA
NAO TENHO

EXTREME/ATL
EXTREME/ATL
NAO TENHO

Tempo
00:25:21
00:26:05
00:25:42
00:25:43
00:26:07
00:26:13
00:26:17
00:26:23
00:26:06
00:26:29
00:26:21
00:26:47
00:26:45
00:26:37
00:26:37

00:27:04
00:27:41
00:27:25
00:27:22
00:27:57
00:27:48
00:28:05
00:28:32
00:28:27
00:28:19
00:29:12
00:28:59
00:28:39
00:28:39
00:29:08
00:28:50

00:29:28

Pagina:

Liquido
00:25:15
00:25:24
00:25:27
00:25:37
00:25:53
00:25:55
00:25:56
00:25:58
00:26:06
00:26:13
00:26:17
00:26:18
00:26:23
00:26:29
00:26:30

00:26:33
00:27:00
00:27:07
00:27:11
00:27:26
00:27:27
00:27:50
00:27:57
00:28:10
00:28:19
00:28:34
00:28:36
00:28:36
00:28:37
00:28:45
00:28:46

00:29:04



MEIA MARATONA BRUSQUE

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122

123

Num.

177
343
979
233
268
4
1066
706
204
349
359
199
69
210
27
146
258
108
44
257
86
189
124
93
34
139

37
184
235

Nome
EVERTON HASSMANN
OLGA FATIMA PECCINI
MARCOS MALINVERNI PAGLIOSA
RICARDO RANGUETTI
ANTONIO ORIAS PEREIRA
EDIMAR CALEGARI
RENATO L. CEZIMBRA
JOAO SOARES MATA
LEOMAR DIAS
CARLOS ALBERTO SILVA
RODRIGO RYZYCK
JEAN CARLOS DOS SANTOS
GENESIO FERNANDES DA SILVA
LUIZ HOMERO ZANINOTTO
EDER IVAN KOMMERS
ALBERTO GRAHAM BELL DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDO AMORIM WILLRICH
JOSE DECKER
LUCAS ALVES BUSCHIROLLI
RENAN SOUZA PEAGUDA
BERNARD BODEMULLER
GLAUCIO GIL DE SOUZA BRAGA
HIRAM GARCIA
NEY MARIO TAVARES BINA
ALEX SANDRO FOSTER
MARCELO MEUS DIAS

CEZAR ANTONIO TOLOTTI
GABRIEL KUHNEN
ROGERIO BRANCO

Relatério emitido em 27/07/2016 as 11:37:52

ZZZZZZZEZZZZZEZZZZZZZEZZZZQ

<

ldd.

32
42
35
45
47
47
46
56
28
35
28
27
50
59
45
45
36
62
18
22
20
51
63
55
33
41

54
13
41

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3034 13
M4044 8
M3539 17
M4549 6
M4549 7
M4549 8
M4549 9
M5559 4
M2529 18
M3539 18
M2529 19
M2529 20
M5054 7
M5559 5
M4549 10
M4549 11
M3539 19
M6064 3
M1824 16
mM1824 17
M1824 18
M5054 8
M6064 4
M5559 6
M3034 14
M4044 9
M5054 9
M0017 6
M4044 10

Equipe
NAO TENHO
WT ENERGY
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
RINCAWESKI TRIATHLON
AAPAB

SPRINT FINAL

NAO TENHO

NAO TENHO
CAIXA
NAO TENHO
ACADEMIA NEW CORPORE
NAO TENHO
ND
EXTREME/ATL
ARRAZANTTY
NATURALIS
CORRERIA
NAO TENHO
INTEGRAL
CORRERIA
ARRAZANTTY

MEUS DIAS - POR UMA VIDA
MAIS LEVE

ARRAZANTTY
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO

Tempo
00:29:33
00:29:18
00:30:13
00:30:13
00:30:05
00:30:02
00:30:21
00:30:00
00:30:26
00:30:41
00:30:41
00:30:41
00:30:39
00:31:01
00:31:13
00:31:36
00:32:05
00:32:37
00:33:03
00:33:30
00:34:14
00:34:26
00:35:57
00:37:09
00:37:09

00:37:44

00:38:32
00:41:21
00:42:50

Pagina:

Liquido
00:29:08
00:29:08
00:29:43
00:29:44
00:29:46
00:29:51
00:29:52
00:29:56
00:29:58
00:30:09
00:30:09
00:30:21
00:30:22
00:30:41
00:30:56
00:31:18
00:31:38
00:32:30
00:32:41
00:33:22
00:33:33
00:33:53
00:35:23
00:36:50
00:37:09

00:37:15

00:38:26
00:40:56
00:42:24



MEIA MARATONA BRUSQUE

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino
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